
 

Get Involved in the Prairie Music Association 

 
The Prairie Music Association welcomes all our Prairie Families back to another 
exciting, musical year at Prairie!! 

The Prairie Music Association (PMA) is a non-profit Iowa corporation serving the music 
programs of the College Community School District in Linn and Johnson counties. PMA 
provides volunteer and financial support to both vocal and instrumental programs in 
grades K-12 throughout the district. No other music booster organization in the state 
supports all grades throughout an entire school district.  

We invite all our Prairie Parents K-12 to attend our PMA monthly meetings. This is a 
great way to get involved in your student’s music activities.  We help organize and run 
the fall and spring fundraisers, Bands Across the Prairie, Premiere Show Choir Event, 
Curtain Call, Just Jazz and much more. We have several leadership openings in our 
PMA committee’s and we have many opportunities throughout the year to help 
volunteer for our special events mentioned above.  Come to a meeting and see what we 
are all about!! 

Prairie Music Association 2017-2018 Meeting Dates 
www.prairiemusic.com 

  
Tuesday, August 15, 2017          Wednesday, February 7, 2018 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017    Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
 

  Tuesday, October 10, 2017         Tuesday, April 10, 2018 
 

  Tuesday, November 28, 2017     Tuesday, May 8, 2018 
 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018           Tuesday, June 12, 2018 
 

 

** No General PMA meeting Dec. 2017 ** 
 
  

All meetings are at 7 PM in high school band room. 
 
Please enter the high school through the Fine Arts entrance - the entrance to the 
Concert Hall and Theater – signs will be posted to direct you to the band room) 

 

http://www.prairiemusic.com/

